
NATIONAL 4-H SHOOTING SPORTS COMMITTEE 
      UPDATED 01/13/21 

Conrad Arnold 
Program Coordinator 
National 4-H Shooting Sports 

3762 Seymour Drive 
Trappe, MD 21673 
E-mail: carnold@umd.edu  
Phone: 410-330-5967 
 
Dr. Todd Kesner (Co-Chair) 
4-H Center for Youth Development 
Taylor Hall, MSU 
P.O. Box 173580 
Bozeman, MT 59717-3580 

E-mail: tkesner@montana.edu  
Phone: 406-994-3501 

 

Dr. Stephen (Steve) Beck (Co-Chair)  
Asst. Director OCES 
State 4-H Program Leader 
205 4-H Youth Development Building 
Stillwater, OK  74078 

Phone:  405-744-5394 
Email:  steve.beck@okstate.edu 
 
David J. White, Ph.D (West) 
Associate Professor 
4-H Youth Development/Outdoor Education & 
Recreation/Vocational Health & Safety 
Oregon State University 

3893 SW Airport Way 
Redmond, OR 97756 
Email: david.white@oregonstate.edu  

Phone: 541-516-8953 
 
Jim Wilson (West) 
Regional 4-H Youth Development Educator 

1031 N. Academic Way, #116 
Coeur d’Alene, ID 83814 
Email: jwilson@uidaho.edu  
Phone: 208-292-1401 

 
Craven Hudson (South) 
Extension 4-H Specialist 
The University of Georgia 

332 Hoke Smith Annex 

Athens, GA  30602-4356 
E-mail: cfhudson@uga.edu 
Phone: 706-542-5667  

 
Lisa J. Muzzey (Northeast) 
UVM Extension 
Shooting Sports Coordinator 
307 South Street 

Springfield, Vermont 05156 
E-mail: lisa.muzzey@uvm.edu  
Phone: 802-885-8386 

John Taylor (Northeast) 
4-H Educator 
Penn State University-Franklin County 
181 Franklin Farm Lane 
Chambersburg, PA 17202 

E-Mail: jdt5508@psu.edu 
Phone: 717-263-9226 
 
Jim Sappington (North Central) 
4HOnline Administrator 
State 4-H Shooting Sports Coordinator 
4-H Center for Youth Development 
1110 S. College Avenue, Room 112 
Columbia, MO  65211-3410 
E-mail: JDS@Missouri.edu 
Phone: 573-884-2036 
 
Lawrence J. (Larry) Perez (South) 
Program Coordinator 
Texas 4-H Shooting Sports 
Texas A & M Agrilife Extension 
1470 William D. Fitch Pkwy 
College Station, TX 77845 
E-mail: Larry.Perez@agnet.tamu.edu  
Phone: 979-845-1214 
 
Scott Stuhr (North Central) 
UNL Extension 
1726 24th St. 
Central City, NE 68826 
E-Mail: scottstuhr@gmail.com  
Phone: 402-643-0704 
 
 
Nicolette Gordon (1890 LGU) 
Asst. Area Agent – Youth Development 
Southern University Land Grant Campus 
6949 Silver Springs Dr. 
Greenwell Springs, LA 70739 
E-Mail: nicolette_gordon@suagcenter.com  
Phone: 225-284-3597 
 
Teki K. Hunt (1890 LGU) 
Director of 4-H 
University of Arkansas at Pine Bluff 

1301 Prexy Davis Drive, Mail Slot 4990 
Pine Bluff, AR 71601 
E-Mail: huntjimenezt@uapb.edu  
Phone: 870-575-8538 
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